
Hallenspielplan  HE  ( HE )
Heidenheimer Straße 53/55
13467   Berlin - Hermsdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 15:00 A-Klasse VfB Hermsdorf III BC Matchpoint Berlin 5:3

Sa. 04.10.2025 13:00

13:00

14:15

14:15

14:30

15:30

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

VfB Hermsdorf

VfL Lichtenrade

SG EBT (Berlin)

VfB Hermsdorf

VfL Lichtenrade

SV Berliner …auereien II

SG EBT (Berlin)

SV Berliner …auereien II

SV Berliner …auereien II

VfL Lichtenrade

SG EBT (Berlin)

VfB Hermsdorf

0:8

8:0

8:0

0:8

0:8

0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

10:00

11:15

11:40

12:30

13:00

15:00

15:00

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

C-Klasse

BBL

RSV Eintrach…randenburg)

VfB Hermsdorf

RSV Eintrach…randenburg)

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

VfB Hermsdorf

SG EBT (Berlin)

VfB Hermsdorf IV

VfB Hermsdorf

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

SG EBT (Berlin)

VfB Hermsdorf

SG EBT (Berlin)

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

RSV Eintrach…randenburg)

SG RW Neuenhagen II

SV KWO

3:5

0:8

8:0

0:8

0:8

8:0

1:7

4:4

Mi. 05.11.2025 19:30

19:30

BZ

C-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf II

VfB Hermsdorf IV

BG Neukölln II

DIBVM III

5:3

6:2

Sa. 08.11.2025 15:00

15:00

BZ

C-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf II

VfB Hermsdorf IV

SC Brandenburg IV

SV Berliner Bären

3:5

5:3

Mo.10.11.2025 19:30 A-Klasse VfB Hermsdorf III SV Berliner …auereien VI 2:6

Mi. 12.11.2025 19:30

19:30

A-Klasse

BBL

VfB Hermsdorf III

VfB Hermsdorf

SV Dresdenia II

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

5:3

2:6

Sa. 22.11.2025 15:00

15:10

A-Klasse

BZ

VfB Hermsdorf III

VfB Hermsdorf II

BC Eintracht Südring

SG BC Luckau…lankenfelde

6:2

3:5

Mo.24.11.2025 19:30 BZ VfB Hermsdorf II Köpenicker BC 2:6

Mo.08.12.2025 19:30 BZ VfB Hermsdorf II SC Siemensstadt 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.12.2025 15:00

15:00

17:30

BZ

BBL

C-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf II

VfB Hermsdorf

VfB Hermsdorf IV

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

TSV Tempelho…riendorf II

BG Neukölln III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 15:00

15:00

BBL

C-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf

VfB Hermsdorf IV

SG BC Tempel…riedenau II

SV Berliner …ereien VIII

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 15:00

15:00

BZ

A-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf II

VfB Hermsdorf III

SV Berliner Brauereien V

Berliner Sport-Club IV

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00

17:30

BBL

C-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf

VfB Hermsdorf IV

Berliner Sport-Club II

VfB Kiefholz VII

0:0

0:0

Mo.16.02.2026 19:30 A-Klasse VfB Hermsdorf III DIBVM II 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 15:00 BBL VfB Hermsdorf SG EBT 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 15:00

17:30

BBL

C-Klasse

VfB Hermsdorf

VfB Hermsdorf IV

VfB Kiefholz

BC Potsdam II

0:0

0:0


